

Misc case 01/2023

Order No-02 dated 28.02.2023

Pettioner files hazira .

On behalf of the sole Respondent Ld. Lawyer appears by filing fresh vakalatnama.

Fix 03.04.2023 for filing W.O.

(Anirban Das)/WB00691
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah