

Order No-05
dated 09.06.2023

None takes steps.

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Fix **28.06.2023** for filing W.O. as last chance i.d. the petition will be heard exparte.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah