

Misc. case No. 01 of 2023
(R-11 of 2023)

Order No.06 dt.28.06.2023

The Ld. Advocate for both sides are present.

The OP/husband filed WO.

Copy served.

To 24.07.2023 for evidence by the petitioner.

D/C by me

(Anirban Das)/WB0691
A.D.J.,1st Court, Sealdah

(Anirban Das)/WB0691
A.D.J., 1st Court, Sealdah
South 24-Parganas