

Misc Case : 01 Of 2023

Order No-21
dated 25.11.2025

Petitioner files an adjournment petition
on the ground stated there in . Adjournment is allowed .
Fix **14.01.2026** for **Further Cross of PW -1**.

Anirban Das (WB00691)
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah