

Misc Case : 01 Of 2023

Order No-23
dated 07.03.2026

OP files hazira. Petitioner is absent without steps .,
For the ends of justice the case is adjourned today.
Fix **28.04.2026** for **Further Cross of PW -1**.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah I/C